
Account Name                   :	Mr. MITESH  DEWANGAN

Address                        		   :	 KALLU PAN CENTER, KOTRA ROAD

                               		    								CHUNA BHATTA KE PAS

                                         				RAIGARH-496001

                                         				Raigarh

Date                                    :	1 Dec 2019

Account Number                 :	00000020221215348

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB CHQ-INDIVIDUALS URAL-INR

Branch                                :	KOTRA ROAD RAIGARH

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	3.25

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	87229172226

IFS Code                            :	SBIN0012269

MICR Code                        :	496002012

Nomination Registered      :	Yes

Balance as on 1 Jan 2019  :	0.00

 

Account Statement from 1 Jan 2019 to 1 Dec 2019

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929422493476/93407967
88/XX8754/AccVerifyK-

MAB00036148245
1
MAB00036148245
1

1.00 1.00

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929422323961/99999999
99/XX0330/DisbursalK-

MAC00036143088
2
MAC00036143088
2

1,447.00 1,448.00

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2396
SBI RADHE BHAWAN
RAIGARH-

900.00 548.00

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

REVERSE ATM WDL-- 900.00 1,448.00

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

TO TRANSFER-INSUF BAL
ATM DECLINE CHARGE-
211019-

TRANSFER TO
3199937004605

23.60 1,424.40

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9046
SBI  RAIGARH BRANCH
RAIGARH-

900.00 524.40

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS929502606860/77389227
07/XX3340/7738922707-

MAB00036150061
8
MAB00036150061
8

1.00 525.40

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

ATM OR SMS CHARGES-- 307.00 218.40

22 Oct
2019

22 Oct
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 196.10 22.30

30 Oct
2019

30 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS930317447282/75063602
69/XX3340/7506360269-

MAC00036679032
5
MAC00036679032
5

1.00 23.30

30 Oct
2019

30 Oct
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS930317443820/11111111
11/XX0070/PC FINANCI-

MAC00036679045
7
MAC00036679045
7

2,500.00 2,523.30

30 Oct
2019

30 Oct
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3961
SBI,RADHE BHAWAN
RAIGARH-

2,500.00 23.30



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

31 Oct
2019

31 Oct
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 17.70 5.60

2 Nov 2019 2 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS930615048771/73032033
28/XX3340/7303203328-

MAB00036882632
6
MAB00036882632
6

1.00 6.60

4 Nov 2019 4 Nov 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS930800104126/63649001
06/XX6751/469515-

MAC00036944376
0
MAC00036944376
0

1.34 7.94

10 Nov
2019

10 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/931422219538/POONA
M  /SBIN/9981328036/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099263162092

350.00 357.94

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS931500342301/12122433
38/XX0031/Fund Trans-

MAA00038592731
8
MAA00038592731
8

1.00 358.94

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS931504139685/73048689
78/XX3340/7304868978-

MAA00038594209
0
MAA00038594209
0

1.00 359.94

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG 142107
EQX Analytics Pvt  LtdSouth
Delh-

1.02 358.92

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931540564681/Shree
kr/PYTM/paytm-4356/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097513162095

10.00 348.92

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/931541660268/RAHUL
PR/SBIN/7828147540/NA-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098842162091

10.00 358.92

11 Nov
2019

11 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931545105934/Jai
Shar/PYTM/paytm-4124/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097514162094

50.00 308.92

12 Nov
2019

12 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5660
SBI  RAIGARH BRANCH
RAIGARH-

200.00 108.92

13 Nov
2019

13 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS931713459347/88285746
50/XX4002/bankAccoun-

MAB00037544813
7
MAB00037544813
7

1.00 109.92

14 Nov
2019

14 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/931769049922/BAIBH
AB /SBIN/7684801150/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899351162098

1.00 110.92

15 Nov
2019

15 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0000240*N319190
982716513*AKARA CAPITAL
AD-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199422044305

1,000.00 1,110.92

15 Nov
2019

15 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/931964427138/RAHUL
PR/SBIN/rahulpriye/Shree-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099168162091

100.00 1,210.92

15 Nov
2019

15 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/931946525004/Jai
Shar/PYTM/paytm-4124/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097882162092

50.00 1,160.92

16 Nov
2019

16 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932008001104/99999999
99/XX8256/TBCASH 272-

MAB00037712986
9
MAB00037712986
9

500.00 1,660.92

16 Nov
2019

16 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG 371095
KRAZYBEE              MUMBAI-

1,650.00 10.92

16 Nov
2019

16 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932012292439/99999999
99/XX0330/DisbursalK-

MAA00038942155
3
MAA00038942155
3

2,023.00 2,033.92

16 Nov
2019

16 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932038862453/MAHA
MAYA/PYTM/paytm-
1076/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
4898755162096

100.00 1,933.92

16 Nov
2019

16 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932040285981/mahtab
k/SBIN/7804019414/NA-

TRANSFER TO
5099776162099

200.00 1,733.92

16 Nov
2019

16 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932040291888/Paytm/
PYTM/upi-cashba/Promo Ca-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099224162098

50.00 1,783.92



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

17 Nov
2019

17 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 93211
Azad chowk             Raigarh-

100.00 1,683.92

18 Nov
2019

18 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932146858701/Jai
Shar/PYTM/paytm-4124/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5098090162092

50.00 1,633.92

19 Nov
2019

19 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG 185704
PTM*PAYTM APP         NOIDA-

50.00 1,583.92

19 Nov
2019

19 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/932247138618/Jai
Shar/PYTM/paytm-4124/Oid20-

TRANSFER TO
5097601162095

50.00 1,533.92

19 Nov
2019

19 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932302104338/22222222
22/XX0061/verify-

MAB00037890883
4
MAB00037890883
4

1.00 1,534.92

19 Nov
2019

19 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPOS504767
TRIBAL APEX SERVICE
STRAIGARH-

100.00 1,434.92

20 Nov
2019

20 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 93242
chanda lok             RAIGARH-

200.00 1,234.92

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG 532971
PAY*TRUEBALANCE IO
GURGAON-

600.00 634.92

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932502018689/98923805
65/XX3340/9892380565-

MAC00038007249
1
MAC00038007249
1

1.00 635.92

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932503000236/99999999
99/XX8256/TBCASH 7b7-

MAB00038012968
3
MAB00038012968
3

1,000.00 1,635.92

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8275
SBI  RAIGARH BRANCH
RAIGARH-

200.00 1,435.92

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

by debit card-OTHPG 129259
StashFin              South Delh-

1,250.63 185.29

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932516030575/77777777
77/XX6986/Si Creva C-

MAC00038042284
8
MAC00038042284
8

1.00 186.29

21 Nov
2019

21 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932516030743/11111111
11/XX0070/Kissht Fas-

MAA00039260565
0
MAA00039260565
0

2,044.20 2,230.49

22 Nov
2019

22 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932522087203/PAYAL
DE/SBIN/hemantmeha/help-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099037162090

50.00 2,280.49

22 Nov
2019

22 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS932601107225/93407967
88/XX0248/DisbursalK-

MAA00039285300
7
MAA00039285300
7

2,064.00 4,344.49

22 Nov
2019

22 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
Finnovation Tech Solution
BILL_FITESOP Payment-

RSBI8225590311I
GAHMTUCE1
TRANSFER TO

2,279.98 2,064.51

24 Nov
2019

24 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/932838448721/DINES
H K/SBIN/8085223311/Golu-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099299162090

250.00 2,314.51

24 Nov
2019

24 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
Finnovation Tech Solution
BILL_FITESOP Payment-

RSBI8234164879I
GAHNEHLW7
TRANSFER TO

2,279.98 34.53

25 Nov
2019

25 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-INSUF BAL
POS DECLINE CHARGE-
211119-

TRANSFER TO
3199937122697

23.60 10.93

26 Nov
2019

26 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-Udhaar- TRANSFER
FROM
20114792419

200.00 210.93

26 Nov
2019

26 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 93292
RAILWAY STN NAGPUR
NAGPUR-

200.00 10.93

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933411914209/93407967
88/XX0248/DisbursalK-

MAC00038576609
1
MAC00038576609
1

2,064.00 2,074.93



						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 
														With effect from 01.11.2019, Interest rates on Savings bank accounts have been linked to RBI Repo Rate, as under:

 

														Repo Rate changes as per RBI Policy.

 

Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
BALANCEHERO INDIA PVT
LTD-

051911056323198
IGAHOHDYF1
TRANSFER T

1,200.00 874.93

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS933416019853/99999999
99/XX8256/TBCASH 56a-

MAC00038600541
2
MAC00038600541
2

1,000.00 1,874.93

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 309
GATE NO. 3            BILASPUR-

200.00 1,674.93

30 Nov
2019

30 Nov
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 17.70 1,657.23

1 Dec 2019 1 Dec 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 93350
OPP COLLECTOR OFFICE
CHANDRAPUR-

500.00 1,157.23

Sl No. Balance in the account Rate of Interest

1 Up to Rs. 1 lakh 3.25%

2 Above Rs. 1 lakh 2.75% below RBI's Repo rate


